
Jurupa Unified School District
Glen Avon Elementary School

School Schedule - Regular Day (2021-2022)

        Description

Grade Level Start End Minutes
(Inst., Recess, Lunch,

etc.)
Kindergarten A. M. 8:40 12:00 200 Instruction

Primary (1-3) 8:35  8:40 5 Warning Bell
Grades 1 and 2 8:40 10:30 110 Instruction
  10:30 10:44 14 A.M. Recess
  10:44 11:45 61 Instruction
  11:45 12:34 49 Lunch Recess
  12:34 12:36 2 Passing

12:36 3:05 149 Instruction

  Total Instruction:   320  
Primary (1-3) 8:35 8:40 5 Warning Bell
Grade 3 8:40 10:30 110 Instruction
  10:30 10:44 14 A.M. Recess
  10:44 12:00 76 Instruction
  12:00 12:49 49 Lunch Recess
  12:49 12:51 2 Passing

12:51 3:05 134 Instruction

  Total Instruction:   320  
Upper (4-6) 8:35 8:40 5 Warning Bell
Grades 4 8:40 10:15 95 Instruction
  10:15 10:29 14 A.M. Recess
  10:29 12:00 91 Instruction
  12:00 12:49 49 Lunch Recess
  12:49 12:51 2 Passing

12:51 3:05 134 Instruction

  Total Instruction:   320  
Upper (4-6) 8:35 8:40 5 Warning Bell
Grade 5 and 6 8:40 10:15 95 Instruction
  10:15 10:29 14 A.M. Recess
  10:29 12:15 106 Instruction
  12:15 1:04 49 Lunch Recess
  1:04 1:06 2 Passing

1:06 3:05 119 Instruction

  Total Instruction:   320  
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